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The Spy Coast
Betrayal [Robin Lockwood]
A Christmas Vanishing

Class: A Memoir of Motherhood, Hunger, and

Higher Education

Clive Cussler The Corsican Shadow
The Good Part

Iron Flame

The Manor House

My Name Is Barbra

The Proof of the Pudding [Royal Spyness]
Resurrection Walk [Lincoln Lawyer]
The Wishing Bridge

The Edge [6:20 Man]

Just Once

The Little Liar

So Late in the Day

Alex Cross Must Die

The Ball at Versailles

Inheritance

Tom Clancy Command and Control [Jack Ryan]

The Mystery Guest: A Maid Novel
Robert B. Parker's Broken Trust
Unnatural Death

The Watchmaker's Hand

Tess Gerritsen
Phillip Margolin
Anne Perry

Stephanie Land
Dirk Cussler
Sophie Cousens
Rebecca Yarros
Gilly Macmillan
Barbra Streisand
Rhys Bowen
Michael Connelly
Viola Shipman
David Baldacci
Karen Kingsbury
Mitch Albom
Claire Keegan
James Patterson
Danielle Steel
Nora Roberts
Marc Cameron
Nita Prose

Mike Lupica
Patricia Cornwell
Jeffery Deaver

11/1/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023

11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves

for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

October 16, 2023—South Huntington Public Library

Phone or Email:




