







NOVEMBER COMBNG SOON

The Spy Coast	Tess Gerritsen	11/1/2023
Betrayal [Robin Lockwood]	Phillip Margolin	11/7/2023
A Christmas Vanishing	Anne Perry	11/7/2023
Class: A Memoir of Motherhood, Hunger, and		
Higher Education	Stephanie Land	11/7/2023
Clive Cussler The Corsican Shadow	Dirk Cussler	11/7/2023
The Good Part	Sophie Cousens	11/7/2023
Iron Flame	Rebecca Yarros	11/7/2023
The Manor House	Gilly Macmillan	11/7/2023
My Name Is Barbra	Barbra Streisand	11/7/2023
The Proof of the Pudding [Royal Spyness]	Rhys Bowen	11/7/2023
Resurrection Walk [Lincoln Lawyer]	Michael Connelly	11/7/2023
The Wishing Bridge	Viola Shipman	11/7/2023
The Edge [6:20 Man]	David Baldacci	11/14/2023
Just Once	Karen Kingsbury	11/14/2023
The Little Liar	Mitch Albom	11/14/2023
So Late in the Day	Claire Keegan	11/14/2023
Alex Cross Must Die	James Patterson	11/20/2023
The Ball at Versailles	Danielle Steel	11/21/2023
Inheritance	Nora Roberts	11/21/2023
Tom Clancy Command and Control [Jack Ryan]	Marc Cameron	11/21/2023
The Mystery Guest: A Maid Novel	Nita Prose	11/28/2023
Robert B. Parker's Broken Trust	Mike Lupica	11/28/2023
Unnatural Death	Patricia Cornwell	11/28/2023
The Watchmaker's Hand	Jeffery Deaver	11/28/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email: